
The Hoxton, Southwark
40 Blackfriars Road, London, SE1 8PB

Pop ClinkFizz

Chin Chin! Perfect 
for dinner parties

Prices per person

Feeling fancy? For those who 
want to go all out

Something a Little Extra? 

The Apartment Drinks Packages

Glass of Fizz on arrival  

Glass of English Sparkling  

Wine (or Champagne)

Bottled Beer Selection 

Craft Beer Selection 

Hox Cocktail      

Hox Mocktail

Soft Drinks

1/2 bottle House Vino 

Bottle of House Vino 

1/2 Bottle upgraded label Vino

Bottle of upgraded label Vino

Shots

Still/Sparkling Water  

Mini Espresso Martinis 

Tea/Coffee  

o One round of cocktails on arrival
Think Margarita, Aperol Spritz or
Negronis (each hotel will hit you up
with their specialities & they’ll be
seasonal options too!)

o 1/2 bottle of house vino per person

o Still & Sparkling Water

Making party planning life a little easier with a list of top sips — cheers to that

   Rates includes VAT.   Please note that all menus are subject to seasonal change. Prices exclude 12.5% service charge. 
  Extra's pricing above available as add-on option to packages only

£73 per person 

£9.50

£18.50

£ 7.00

£ 7.00

£14.50

£ 9.00

£ 5.00

£24.00

£48.00

£29.00

£58.00

£ 7.00

£ 4.50

£ 8.00

£ 4.00

o Glass of Fizz on arrival
or switch up to cocktails for +£5pp!

o Three drinks per person
choose from Fizz, house wine or beer

o Still & Sparkling Water

o English Sparkling Wine or Champagne
Reception on arrival

o 1/2 bottle of upgraded label vino as
chosen by our F&B specialists

o Non-alcoholic soft drink option think
Homemade Lemonade etc (half
numbers of total party)

o Mini Espresso Martinis to finish

o Still & Sparkling Water

£54 per person 

Built for drinks receptions, paired 
best with our bites n' bowls menu

£47 per person 




